
(512) 272-5555
City Hall
105 E. Eggleston St., Manor TX, 78653

MAY 3RD

Elvis Presley show by David Allen
Taylor Swift show by Julia Hill

6:30 PM
8:45 PM

MAY 4TH

Gordon Collier Band
Magic Show by Magician Adam Stone
Cheap Sunglasses
Sausage Eating Contest
Selena show by Amanda Solis
Fireworks Show

11:15 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM

ENTERTAINMENT LINEUPENTERTAINMENT LINEUP

Games | Food Trucks | Vendors | Live Music | Carnival Rides | Family-Friendly Fun
Sausage Eating Contest | Firework Show and more! 

MAY 4TH
11AM-11PM

MAY 3RD
5PM-10PM

4TH ANNUAL4TH ANNUAL

MANORPALOOZAMANORPALOOZA

East Manor Development No. 1,
15317 US HWY 290 East | Manor TX
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